
it #

AAA1

20-208 9/17/2020

20-219 9/23/2020

20-193 9/3/2020

20-192 9/3/2020

20-218 9/23/2020

Summary for 'Type' = AAA 1 (5 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

AA.42

48 WRIGHT RD.

10 FOX RUN DR^-&4- I ^-(

11 GROTON SCHOOL RD LOT 1

11 GROTON SCHOOL RD LOT 9

169 WOODLAND WAY LO)< !

Summary for 'Type'

Sum

Percent of Total

20-207

r = AAA2 (1 detail record)

20-220

20-197

20-214

20-229

20-221

20-222

20-215

9/16/2020

9/23/2020

9/3/2020

9/22/2020

9/29/2020

9/23/2020

9/24/2020

9/22/2020

29 SHAKER RD.

126 OAK RIDGE DR.

176 WEST MAIN ST.

20 ATHERTON ST

75 SANDY POND RD UNIT 36

4 PINGRY WAY

5 THIRD ST.

32 GROVE ST

$280,450.00

$250,000.00

$250,000.00

$780,450.00

41.62%

$450,000.00

$450,000.00

24.00%

$2,800.00

$4,195.00

$1,500.00

$7,400.00

$8,500.00

$29,150.00

$5,000.00

$4,932.00

$3,182.00

$212.00

$212.00

$3,182.00

$11,720.00

46.06%

$4,846.00

$4,846.00

19.05%

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$375.00

$125.00
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#

20-194

20-228

20-227

20-212

ate

9/3/2020

9/29/2020

9/29/2020

9/22/2020

Summary for 'Type' = BBBB (11 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

BUSS

20-231

20-230

9/30/2020

9/30/2020

Summary for 'Type' = BUSS (2 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

325 SNAKE HILL RD.

75 SANDY POND RD UNIT 38

12GROTONSCHOOLRD

15 THIRD ST.

179 WEST MAIN ST.

145 OAK RIDGE DR.

$110,000.00

$7,400.00

$60,000.00

$20,000.00

$255,945.00

13.65%

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

0.00%

$1,375.00

$125.00

$750.00

$250.00

$3,625.00

14.25%

$150.00

$0.00

$150.00

0.59%

20-202 9/10/2020

Summary for 'Type' = EEEE (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

GGGCr

20-224 9/28/2020

20-226 9/28/2020

20-225 9/28/2020

20-190 9/3/2020

20-217 9/22/2020

20-196 9/3/2020

15 GARDNER LANE $6,000.00

39 CENTRAL AVE

60WRIGHT RD.

6 WILLOW RD.

7 ROBBIN RD.

1 GARDNER LN.

28 WESTFORD RD.

$6,000.00

0.32%

$10,000.00

$9,688.00

$101,286.00

$6,300.00

$11,885.00

$7,887.00

$125.00

$125.00

0.49%

$140.00

$75.00

$1,418.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00
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31 SHIRLEY ST.

3 LEDGEWAY

92 WASHINGTON ST.

3 MARK ST.

11 GROTON SHIRLEY RD.

20-195 9/3/2020 46 WRIGHT RD.

Summary for 'Type' = GGGG (7 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

INSUL

20-232 9/30/2020

20-204 9/15/2020

20-213 9/22/2020

20-211 9/22/2020

20-205 9/15/2020

Summary for 'Type' = INSUL (5 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

SIDING

20-223 9/24/2020 32 CALVIN ST.

Summary for 'Type' = SIDING (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

SIGN'

20-191 9/3/2020 37 MAIN ST.

Summary for 'Type' = SIGN (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

SOLAR

20-203 9/15/2020 20 GROTON ST

$10,103.00

$157,149.00

8.38%

$19,965.00

$4,600.00

$18,959.00

$1,851.80

$1,400.00

$46,775.80

2.49%

$50,782.00

$50,782.00

2.71%

$350.00

$350.00

0.02%

$24,177.60

$75.00

$1,933.00

7.60%

$280.00

$125.00

$238.00

$125.00

$125.00

$893.00

3.51%

$634.78

$634.78

2.49%

$140.00

$140.00

0.55%

$302.00
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Summary for 'Type' = SOLAR (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

7~£7VT

20-199

20-198

9/9/2020 141 WASHINGTON ST

9/9/2020 115 WASHINGTON ST

Summary for 'Type' = TENT (2 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

mNDOW
20-210

20-200

20-201

20-216

20-206

20-209

Summary for 'Type' = WINDOW (6 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

Grand Total

9/22/2020 75 SANDY POND RD UNIT 15

9/10/2020 112 OAK RIDGE DR.

9/10/2020 13 DOUGLAS DR.

9/22/2020 17 CALVIN ST.

9/15/2020 25 CALVIN ST.

9/22/2020 32 LINCOLN ST

$24,177.60

1.29%

$19,000.00

$19,000.00

$38,000.00

2.03%

$5,375.00

$12,488.00

$33,356.00

$1,603.00

$2,728.00

$9,800.00

$65,350.00

3.49%

$1,874,979.40

$302.00

1.19%

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

0.00%

$125.00

$157.00

$417.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$1,074.00

4.22%

$25,442.78
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