PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH

Туре	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
AAA I				zna za na za za za na za na Za na za n	
	20-208	9/17/2020	48 WRIGHT RD.	\$280,450.00	\$4,932.00
	20-219	9/23/2020	10 FOX RUN DR 464 II4	\$250,000.00	\$3,182.00
	20-193	9/3/2020	11 GROTON SCHOOL RD LOT 1	, ,	\$212.00
	20-192	9/3/2020	11 GROTON SCHOOL RD LOT 9		\$212.00
	20-218	9/23/2020	169 WOODLAND WAY LOX TIA	\$250,000.00	\$3,182.00
Summary for '	'Type' = AAA1 (5 d	etail records)			
Sum				\$780,450.00	\$11,720.00
Percent of T	Fotal -			41.62%	46.06%
AAA2					
	20-207	9/16/2020	29 SHAKER RD.	\$450,000.00	\$4,846.00
Summary for "	'Type' = AAA2 (1 de	etail record)			
Sum				\$450,000.00	\$4,846.00
Percent of Total		24.00%	19.05%		
BBBB					
	20-220	9/23/2020	126 OAK RIDGE DR.	\$2,800.00	\$125.00
	20-197	9/3/2020	176 WEST MAIN ST.	\$4,195.00	\$125.00
	20-214	9/22/2020	20 ATHERTON ST	\$1,500.00	\$125.00
	20-229	9/29/2020	75 SANDY POND RD UNIT 36	\$7,400.00	\$125.00
	20-221	9/23/2020	4 PINGRY WAY	\$8,500.00	\$125.00
	20-222	9/24/2020	5 THIRD ST.	\$29,150.00	\$375.00
	20-215	9/22/2020	32 GROVE ST	\$5,000.00	\$125.00

Tuesday, October 6, 2020

Page 1 of 4

Туре	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
	20-194	9/3/2020	325 SNAKE HILL RD.	\$110,000.00	\$1,375.00
	20-228	9/29/2020	75 SANDY POND RD UNIT 38	\$7,400.00	\$125.00
	20-227	9/29/2020	12 GROTON SCHOOL RD	\$60,000.00	\$750.00
	20-212	9/22/2020	15 THIRD ST.	\$20,000.00	\$250.00
Summary for 'T	ype' = BBBB (11	detail records)			
Sum				\$255,945.00	\$3,625.00
Percent of To	otal			13.65%	14.25%
BUSS					
	20-231	9/30/2020	179 WEST MAIN ST.	\$0.00	\$150.00
	20-230	9/30/2020	145 OAK RIDGE DR.	\$0.00	\$0.00
Summary for 'T	ype' = BUSS (2 d	letail records)			
Sum				\$0.00	\$150.00
Percent of Total			0.00%	0.59%	
EEEE					
	20-202	9/10/2020	15 GARDNER LANE	\$6,000.00	\$125.00
Summary for 'T	ype' = EEEE (1 d	letail record)			
Sum				\$6,000.00	\$125.00
Percent of To	otal			0.32%	0.49%
GGGG					
	20-224	9/28/2020	39 CENTRAL AVE	\$10,000.00	\$140.00
	20-226	9/28/2020	60 WRIGHT RD.	\$9,688.00	\$75.00
	20-225	9/28/2020	6 WILLOW RD.	\$101,286.00	\$1,418.00
	20-190	9/3/2020	7 ROBBIN RD.	\$6,300.00	\$75.00
	20-217	9/22/2020	1 GARDNER LN.	\$11,885.00	\$75.00
	20-196	9/3/2020	28 WESTFORD RD.	\$7,887.00	\$75.00

Tuesday, October 6, 2020

Page 2 of 4

.

Туре	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
	20-195	9/3/2020	46 WRIGHT RD.	\$10,103.00	\$75.00
Summary for '	Type' = GGGG (7	detail records)			
Sum				\$157,149.00	\$1,933.00
Percent of Total			8.38%	7.60%	
INSUL					
	20-232	9/30/2020	31 SHIRLEY ST.	\$19,965.00	\$280.00
	20-204	9/15/2020	3 LEDGEWAY	\$4,600.00	\$125.00
	20-213	9/22/2020	92 WASHINGTON ST.	\$18,959.00	\$238.00
	20-211	9/22/2020	3 MARK ST.	\$1,851.80	\$125.00
	20-205	9/15/2020	11 GROTON SHIRLEY RD.	\$1,400.00	\$125.00
Summary for '	Type' = INSUL (5 d	detail records)			
Sum				\$46,775.80	\$893.00
Percent of T	otal			2.49%	3.51%
SIDING					
	20-223	9/24/2020	32 CALVIN ST.	\$50,782.00	\$634.78
Summary for "	Type' = SIDING (1	detail record)			
Sum				\$50,782.00	\$634.78
Percent of T	otal			2.71%	2.49%
SIGN					
	20-191	9/3/2020	37 MAIN ST.	\$350.00	\$140.00
Summary for "	Type' = SIGN (1 de	etail record)			
Sum				\$350.00	\$140.00
Percent of T	otal			0.02%	0.559
SOLAR					
	20-203	9/15/2020	20 GROTON ST	\$24,177.60	\$302.00

Tuesday, October 6, 2020

Page 3 of 4

~

Туре	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
Summary for	'Type' = SOLAR (1	detail record)			
Sum				\$24,177.60	\$302.00
Percent of Total			1.29%	1.19%	
TENT					
	20-199	9/9/2020	141 WASHINGTON ST	\$19,000.00	\$0.00
	20-198	9/9/2020	115 WASHINGTON ST	\$19,000.00	\$0.00
Summary for	'Type' = TENT (2 d	letail records)			
Sum				\$38,000.00	\$0.00
Percent of	Total			2.03%	0.00%
WINDOW			-		
	20-210	9/22/2020	75 SANDY POND RD UNIT 15	\$5,375.00	\$125.00
	20-200	9/10/2020	112 OAK RIDGE DR.	\$12,488.00	\$157.00
	20-201	9/10/2020	13 DOUGLAS DR.	\$33,356.00	\$417.00
	20-216	9/22/2020	17 CALVIN ST.	\$1,603.00	\$125.00
	20-206	9/15/2020	25 CALVIN ST.	\$2,728.00	\$125.00
	20-209	9/22/2020	32 LINCOLN ST	\$9,800.00	\$125.00
Summary for	'Type' = WINDOW	(6 detail records)			
Sum				\$65, 350.00	\$1,074.00
Percent of	Total			3.49%	4.22%
Grand Tota	ıl			\$1,874,979.40	\$25,442.78

Page 4 of 4